Optical Chopper – Ultra Miniature
Model 360C
Model_360C_issue1.0  [page 1 of 2]
Features
→ 10Hz - 14kHz standard chopping frequency range
→ 30mm diameter chopping discs
→ Photochemically etched, non-magnetic discs
→ Ultra compact chopper head

(80 slots)
400 - 20000 5.0 0.55 0.35 0.5 TBA
Ordering Information
Model 360C Optical Chopper:  The 360 system is
available as separate components as most customers
require only some of the following parts:
→ Model 360C OEM - Drive board, chopping head,
interconnecting lead and 2 discs (please specify
when ordering).
→ 360C OEM - Drive board
→ 360H - Chopping head
→ 360I - Interconnecting lead, 1 m in length
→ 350D2 - Two slot 30mm disc
→ 350D4 - Four slot 30mm disc
→ 350D10 - Ten slot 30mm disc
→ 350D20 - Twenty slot 30mm disc
→ 350D40 - Forty slot 30mm disc
→ 350D80 - Eighty slot 30mm disc
→ 350D - Set of 4 discs (350D2, 350D4, 350D10 &
350D40)
Please note, a complete system also requires a wall
mounted power supply which is available from many
sources.
See separate data sheets for details of the complete range of
chopper discs and accessories that can be used with the
Model 360COptical Chopper.
Enquiries
→ Scitec Instruments Ltd
Bartles Industrial Estate
North Street
Redruth
Cornwall
TR15 1HR
UK
→ t. +44 [0]1209 314 608